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' Run and Bike Lauragais 2026

dimanche 8 février 2026
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Dos

214
216
205
215
218
208
217
210
211
213
207
206
203
209

Nom-prénom

BARNAGAUD Lucie / SCHWARZ Tess

SAEZ Mila / CLAMENT Luna

BOURRIER Manoa / FABRE Clément

BERTON Eliott / DARIEL Chloe

CAPUS Ethan / BUISSET Antoine

GAMIETTE Timoté / CATEL Timothée

CESSOT ARCAL PALACIO Telyo / CESSOT ARCAL PALACIO Lilyo
LAGRANGE Marius / RIVALS Martin

MAUREL Théa / SEGURET DE VEDELLY Juliette
LUCAS Jacolin / ALLIOT Matteo

MARTY Baptiste / MARTY Lucien

MUNOZ Anna / DUFOUR Cléo

SANDOVAL Tallia / NADJAR Augustin

MERCIER Alicia / FRECHOU Mila

Equipe

TCL Lucie Tess
Tuches 4

MANOA ET CLEMENT
TCL Eliott Chloe

Ethan Antoine Albitri
LES TITIS

Les Triyo Kids

IRON KIDS

JULIETTE ET THEA
TCL Jacolin Matteo

LA TEAM MARTY

LES BFF DE VALLEGUE
POKEMON

LES MINI PRINCESSES
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Cat

Po
Po
Po
Po
MP
Po
MP
Po
Po
Po
Po
Po
Po
MP

Cat

Po-F
Po-F
Po-M
Po-X
MP-M
Po-M
MP-M
Po-M
Po-F
Po-M
Po-M
Po-F
Po - X
MP - F

Temps

14:41
14:56
15:21
15:44
15:56
16:17
18:02
18:14
18:28
18:35
18:41
19:24
20:47
25:32

Ecart

+0:15

+0:40

+01:03
+01:15
+01:36
+03:21
+03:33
+03:47
+03:54
+04:00
+04:43
+06:06
+10:51
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